中文|CHINESE
PRODUCT > PPTC >JK-30
Key Specifications/Special Features
Electrical characteristics (25℃)
Key Specifications/Special Features:
Appearance of Products
Página 1 de 3SHENZHEN JINKE CPTC PPTC
26-Jun-07http://www.szjinke.com.cn/jk30.htm
Widely used in ecumenic appliances
Double functions:overcurrent and automatic restoration
Electrical characteristics (25℃)
Electrical characteristics (25℃)
  Model Vmax
(V)
Imax
(A)
Ih
(mA)
Rmax
(Ω)
Rmin
(Ω) Fig. Pd
(W)
Maximum Contour Size(mm)
A B C D E
JK30-090 30 40 0.90 0.22 0.130 1 0.60 7.40 12.2 5.10 7.6 3.0
JK30-110 30 40 1.10 0.20 0.090 1 0.70 7.40 12.2 5.10 7.6 3.0
JK30-135 30 40 1.35 0.16 0.070 1 0.80 9.20 13.5 5.10 7.6 3.0
JK30-160 30 40 1.60 0.14 0.060 1 0.90 9.20 15.2 5.10 7.6 3.0
JK30-185 30 40 1.85 0.12 0.050 1 1.00 9.20 15.2 5.10 7.6 3.0
JK30-200 30 40 2.00 0.10 0.040 1 1.20 15.2 15.2 5.10 7.6 3.1
JK30-250 30 40 2.50 0.08 0.030 1 1.20 13.2 18.3 5.10 7.6 3.0
JK30-300 30 40 3.00 0.07 0.030 2 2.00 13.2 17.3 5.10 7.6 3.0
JK30-400 30 40 4.00 0.06 0.020 2 2.50 14.0 20.1 5.10 7.6 3.0
JK30-500 30 40 5.00 0.05 0.015 2 3.00 14.0 20.1 10.2 7.6 3.0
JK30-600 30 40 6.00 0.04 0.005 2 3.50 17.2 24.9 10.2 7.6 3.0
JK30-700 30 40 7.00 0.03 0.005 2 3.80 17.2 24.9 10.2 7.6 3.0
JK30-800 30 40 8.00 0.025 0.005 2 4.00 23.5 29.2 10.2 7.6 3.0
JK30-900 30 40 9.00 0.02 0.005 2 4.20 23.5 29.7 10.2 7.6 3.0
Página 2 de 3SHENZHEN JINKE CPTC PPTC
26-Jun-07http://www.szjinke.com.cn/jk30.htm
Note:
     JINKE is providing customer with application supporting , and products can be tailor made
according to customer different usage. Please consult our sales engineer
| HOME | ABOUT | PRODUCT | CONTACT | SITEMAP | >>TOP
Copyright | 2004 | Shenzhen Jinke Special Materials Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86-755-2671 7228 Fax: 26639771
Email: sales@szjinke.com.cn
Página 3 de 3SHENZHEN JINKE CPTC PPTC
26-Jun-07http://www.szjinke.com.cn/jk30.htm